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Anlage
Am Weißen Flürlein, 97277 Neubrunn
G 09307 321 tennisclub.neubrunn@web.de

Hallenadresse
Am Weißen Flürlein, 97277 Neubrunn
T 09307 1574 G 09307 321

Sportwart/in
Lenz, Alexander , Grünbergweg 22a, 97204 Höchberg
T 01702468361 lenz-alexander@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Müller, Julian , Tulpenstr. 7, 97277 Neubrunn
T 017664836037 j.m.86@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Götz, Selina , Tulpenstr. 9, 97277 Neubrunn
T 0160 96798438 selinagoetz@hotmail.de

Herren | Bezirksklasse 1
MF: Julian Müller
m 017664836037; j.m.86@gmx.de
Herren II | Kreisklasse 2
MF: Thomas Fiederling; T 09307 990959
thomasfiederling@aol.com
Herren III (4er) | Kreisklasse 3
MF: Maximilian Labisch
m 01702390932

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
1 1 Klug, Roland 16400039 LK9
2 N Petre-Viziru, Lucian Gheorghe

( ROU )
17652061 LK10

3 3 Seitz, Christof 16902784 LK10
4 4 Beck, Carsten 17300924 LK10
5 2 Rösch, Manuel 17310291 LK10
6 5 Schäfer, Simon 18700847 LK13
7 6 Müller, Julian 18611005 LK13
8 8 Löhr, Simon 18710899 LK13
9 7 Lenz, Alexander 18310798 LK14
10 9 Popp, Dominic 18410918 LK14
11 10 Christiansen, Michael 17610792 LK16
12 11 Bauer, Stefan 17210324 LK16
13 14 Fiederling, Thomas 18010662 LK16
14 15 Brand, Adrian 19203334 LK16
15 13 Martin, Michael 18410806 LK19
16 16 Labisch, Maximilian 18451378 LK20
17 18 Rudek, Sebastian 18710873 LK20
18 17 Schüssler, Daniel 17710622 LK22
19 20 Künzig, Manuel 18110745 LK22
20 23 Gersitz, Michael 17951946 LK22
21 26 Menig, Sebastian 18303455 LK22

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
22 24 Schlötter, Andreas 18102915 LK22
23 27 Martin, Helmut 15610621 LK22
24 19 Müller, Jonas 19202931 LK23
25 21 Schäfer, Daniel 18800130 LK23
26 25 Macioch, Marius 19700058 LK23
27 28 Hofmann, Nico 10354538 LK23
28 29 Spitzhüttl, Sebastian 18451370 LK23
29 30 Weickert, Michael 18151557 LK23
30 31 Halbig, Markus 17852675 LK23
31 32 Baunach, Christian 18752380 LK23
32 34 Hofhauser, Zsolt 17301980 LK23
33 35 Henne, Benjamin 19501541 LK23
34 36 Bauer, Lukas 19503230 LK23
35 39 Rieck, Michael 18010661 LK23
36 40 Brückner, Simon 18102940 LK23
37 41 Deckert, Lorenz 10000337 LK23
38 42 Meckel, Pirmin 19861715 LK23
39 43 Kaufmann, Felix 19861717 LK23
40 44 Fries, Steffen 18410829 LK23
41 45 Deckert, Lukas 10355176 LK23
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Damen | Bezirksklasse 2
MF: Lisa Faulhaber; T 09349 1613
lisafaulhaber@web.de

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
1 1 Langguth, Juliane 28902068 LK15
2 3 Steinruck, Birgit 26310125 LK19
3 2 Menig, Isabell 28410582 LK21
4 5 Faulhaber, Lisa 28904575 LK21
5 N Feuerstein, Antonia 20452549 LK21
6 4 Schwind, Christine 29301721 LK22
7 6 Menig, Anja 29800159 LK22
8 N Kern, Maren 20454816 LK22
9 N Retzbach, Luisa 20454728 LK22
10 8 Brückner, Caroline 28310491 LK23
11 9 Forche, Anna-Carina 29401868 LK23
12 10 Götz, Lorena 29800101 LK23
13 11 Bayerlein, Larissa 29701805 LK23
14 N Sommer, Sarah 20056072 LK23
15 12 Fries, Annika 28808775 LK23
16 13 Stieber, Sophia 29902215 LK23
17 14 Gehr, Charlotte 29800102 LK23
18 15 Hofmann, Julia 20000282 LK23
19 16 Fries, Ines 28510694 LK23
20 17 Betzel, Helga 25410166 LK23
21 18 Faulhaber, Marlene 26410345 LK23
22 N Kern, Hannah 20057683 LK23
23 19 Seitz, Christel 25950917 LK23
24 25 Segner, Elvira 26102035 LK23
25 20 Deckert, Simone 26601575 LK23
26 21 Gersitz, Barbara 26310121 LK23
27 26 Page, Birgit 26310117 LK23
28 22 Müller, Anna-Sofie 29500956 LK23

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
29 23 Gehr, Sofia 29600143 LK23
30 24 Götz, Selina 29600656 LK23
31 7 Hofmann, Margarete 26810117 LK23
32 30 Retzbach, Lisa 27083410 LK23
33 27 Hess, Monika 25551345 LK23
34 28 Schreck, Karin 26852884 LK23
35 31 Fries, Martina 27951198 LK23
36 32 Spitzhüttl, Birgit 27850941 LK23
37 34 Hess, Nina 29003175 LK23
38 35 Hellmann, Ann-Kathrin 29102654 LK23
39 N Fries, Sophia 2002 LK23
40 N Brand, Juliette 2003 LK23
41 N Menig, Pauline 2004 LK23

Herren 30 | Bezirksliga
MF: Carsten Beck
m 015155709944; carsten_beck3@web.de

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR -Sen.
1 1 Klug, Roland 16400039 LK9
2 N Petre-Viziru, Lucian Gheorghe

( ROU )
17652061 LK10

3 3 Seitz, Christof 16902784 LK10
4 4 Beck, Carsten 17300924 LK10
5 2 Rösch, Manuel 17310291 LK10
6 N Schäfer, Simon 18700847 LK13
7 5 Müller, Julian 18611005 LK13
8 N Löhr, Simon 18710899 LK13
9 6 Lenz, Alexander 18310798 LK14
10 7 Popp, Dominic 18410918 LK14
11 8 Christiansen, Michael 17610792 LK16
12 9 Bauer, Stefan 17210324 LK16
13 11 Fiederling, Thomas 18010662 LK16
14 10 Martin, Michael 18410806 LK19
15 13 Labisch, Maximilian 18451378 LK20
16 N Rudek, Sebastian 18710873 LK20
17 12 Binder, Walter 15010775 LK22
18 14 Schüssler, Daniel 17710622 LK22
19 15 Künzig, Manuel 18110745 LK22
20 16 Gersitz, Michael 17951946 LK22
21 18 Menig, Sebastian 18303455 LK22
22 17 Schlötter, Andreas 18102915 LK22
23 19 Schmitt, Hubert 15010820 LK23
24 20 Spitzhüttl, Sebastian 18451370 LK23
25 21 Weickert, Michael 18151557 LK23
26 22 Hofhauser, Zsolt 17301980 LK23
27 23 Schäfer, Bernd 15810518 LK23
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Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR -Sen.
28 24 Steinruck, Klaus 15710615 LK23
29 25 Forche, Matthias 16402430 LK23

Herren 55 (4er) | Bezirksklasse 2
MF: Walter Binder; T 093691355
wal-bin@web.de

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR -Sen.
1 2 Martin, Helmut 15610621 LK22
2 1 Binder, Walter 15010775 LK22
3 3 Schmitt, Hubert 15010820 LK23
4 4 Greiner, Arno 15510614 LK23
5 5 Schäfer, Bernd 15810518 LK23
6 6 Steinruck, Klaus 15710615 LK23
7 7 Ruff, Anton 16052726 LK23
8 8 Baunach, Reinhold 13910414 LK23
9 9 Reinlein, Joachim 15310636 LK23
10 10 Walter, Erhard 14911007 LK23
11 11 Schäfer, Georg 15610638 LK23
12 12 Hofmann, Michael 15810917 LK23
13 13 Betzel, Werner 15510598 LK23
14 14 Krygowski, Zbigniew 15658394 LK23
15 15 Hess, Uwe 16110775 LK23

Damen 40 (4er) | Kreisklasse 3
MF: Marlene Faulhaber; T 09349 1613
m 015209130816; rima_faulhaber@web.de

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR -Sen.
1 1 Steinruck, Birgit 26310125 LK19
2 3 Betzel, Helga 25410166 LK23
3 4 Faulhaber, Marlene 26410345 LK23
4 5 Seitz, Christel 25950917 LK23
5 8 Segner, Elvira 26102035 LK23
6 6 Deckert, Simone 26601575 LK23
7 7 Gersitz, Barbara 26310121 LK23
8 9 Page, Birgit 26310117 LK23
9 2 Hofmann, Margarete 26810117 LK23
10 13 Retzbach, Lisa 27083410 LK23
11 10 Hess, Monika 25551345 LK23
12 11 Schreck, Karin 26852884 LK23
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Mädchen 14 (4er) | Bezirksklasse 1
MF: Antonia Feuerstein
m 015776040060; manuel.roesch2@gmx.net

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
1 N Feuerstein, Antonia 20452549 LK21
2 N Kern, Maren 20454816 LK22
3 N Retzbach, Luisa 20454728 LK22
4 N Brand, Juliette 2003 LK23
5 N Menig, Pauline 2004 LK23
6 N Guillon, Magdalena 2006 LK23

Bambino 12 (2er) | Kreisklasse 1
MF: Kilian Spitzhüttl
m 01709152899

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
1 N Kutzki, Robin 2005 LK23
2 N Spitzhüttl, Kilian 2007 -
3 N Amend, Silas 2008 -
4 N Feineis, Marcus 2005 LK23
5 N Menig, Linus 2006 LK23
6 N Stemmler, Tobias 2006 LK23
7 N Endres, Farell 2005 LK23
8 N Kardasch, Marc 10751107 -
9 N Rüffer, Jamie 2006 LK23
10 N Guillon, Magdalena 2006 LK23
11 N Dressner, Julian 2008 -
12 N Grimm, Romeo 2008 -
13 N Ruck, Marcel 2008 -
14 N Eisenhauer, Marie 2009 -
15 N Fischer, Ramona 2007 -

Dunlop Kleinfeld U9 (2er) | Bezirksklasse 1
MF: Julian Dressner
m 015776040060

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
1 N Amend, Silas 2008 -
2 N Dressner, Julian 2008 -
3 N Grimm, Romeo 2008 -
4 N Ruck, Marcel 2008 -
5 N Eisenhauer, Marie 2009 -
6 N Fischer, Jonas 2010 -
7 N Menig, Lennert 2011 -
8 N Schlötter, Xaver 2012 -


